WCBCC 2019 Final Scores: Beef

Rank Team Name Area Score
1 Salty Rinse BBQ H-217 483.00
2 Big Bubba's Bar-B-Q-N Crew S-332 483.00
3 Swinos R-105 483.00
4 Pigs In Space R-024 483.00
5 Old Porky Van Winkle P-401 483.00
6 Diamond D Cooking Team H-223 483.00
7 Bacon Care of Business R-124 483.00
7 M&W Smokers R-054 483.00
8 Nuts N' Butts R-091 483.00
9 Meat and Smoke R-118 483.00
10 Swine01 Ribbers R-081 482.97
11 Ya Lazy Butt BBQ P-417 482.97
12 Hank's BBQ H-226 482.94
13 Smoking Jokers Australia R-095 482.94
14 Annesdale Pork H-209 482.91
15 10 Bones BBQ R-056 482.91
16 Rusty's Smoke BBQ H-221 482.91
16 Hall Pass BBQ R-069 482.91
17 Steamboat BBQ H-230 482.91
18 Smoked N Spiced R-062 482.83
19 Aporkalypse Now R-022 482.83
20 Grilla Grills H-235 482.80
21 Won't Get Smoked Again R-013 482.80
22 Blues City Q S-314 482.77
23 The Bastey Boys P-410 482.74
24 SUGARFIRE SMOKEHOUSE H-222 482.71
25 Grand Smoke Railroad P-419 482.71
26 JonesyQ BBQ Co R-098 482.68
27 Delta Porkers S-315 482.54
28 Sicilian Smokers R-089 482.40
29 Full Moon Smokers R-033 481.99
30 Barbeque Republic H-208 481.74
31 Ribdiculous Bar-B-Krewe R-031 479.88
32 The Not Ready For Swine Time Porkers S-342 479.62
33 Crosstown Neighborhood BBQ Cooking Team S-323 479.16
34 Peg Leg Porkers H-214 478.88
35 Porkstars R-006 478.54
36 Boars Night Out H-234 478.42

37 Woods Custom Cookers S-344 478.42
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Team Name
Hometown BBQ
Bad Pig BBQ
Traeger
Moe Cason BBQ
Pig Diamonds
Killer Hogs
Pure Pleasure Porkers
Silky O'Sullivan's
Kill'em & Grill'em Que
Pork lllustrated
Burnt Finger BBQ
Squeal Street BBQ
Victory Lane BBQ
Crispy Critters
Blue Collar Smokers
Bluff City Smokers
Poker Porkers
Shoats & Skins
Fat Side Up
BORN IN THE QUE S A
Smokin Spiders
Mississippi Meat Mafia
Sweet Brown Smokers
The Beef N The Chicken
Memphis Sparks
Meat Mitch
Sweet Cheeks
Macs Smoke Shop
Pages Pig Pen
Rubbin' the Money Muscle BBQ
Uncle Murles BBQ Team
Shine and Swine
Pigs O War
All Star Ten Pin Porker's
Pigs Gone Wild
Southern Smoke
P-Funk and the Fatback Allstars
Meat Makers
Down To Smoke BBQ Team
The Norwegian National Barbecue Team
Heath Riles BBQ
Brokers & Smokers

Central Smokers

Area
H-231
R-009
R-128
5-351
H-218
R-125
R-092
R-073
5-320
5-341
R-120
5-343
R-100
H-232
5-318
R-061
R-025
5-326
R-041
R-087
P-411
R-122
R-051
R-016
R-119
R-049
S-346
H-207
5-327
5-330
R-034
$-335
R-023
R-065
R-003
P-418
R-112
R-036
5-336
R-097
R-114
R-082

R-077

Score
478.39
477.93
477.88
476.85
476.85
476.79
476.73
476.65
476.65
476.65
476.53
476.53
476.47
476.16
475.38
474.85
474.66
474.32
473.61
473.58
473.55
473.41
473.41
472.73
472.73
472.61
472.18
471.94
471.78
471.75
471.72
471.54
470.89
470.66
470.66
470.57
470.32
470.30
470.06
470.03
470.02
469.09

468.70
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Team Name

Porkosaurus

Can Do BBQ

CG's Backyard BBQ
Memphis Barbeque Supply
Knob Creek Smokers

The Usual Saucespects
Smokin with an Attitude
Fire House 5

New Wing Order

When The Smoke Clears
Grill & Grind

Lost In The Sauce

WILL BE QUE BBQ TEAM

1 Only Smoke When | Drink
Love Meat Tender

Auto Be Grillin'

Boardello's

SLABS a' Smokin

Smokey D's BBQ
MoonLight Smoker's

High Life On The Hog

The Rack Pack

The Fabulous Faultliners
The Shed BBQ

Swine & Dine

UBONS

Slapjo Mama BBQ Hog Cooking Team
Porkin' In The Park

Too Sauced To Pork
Sloppy Chops

Greaseland Porkers
Smoke 4 Real BBQ
MySwine Championship BBQ Team
Curly Tail Smokers

Boars R Us BBQ Team

The Pork University

Dirty Hogs

Hog Wild Competition Team
Rub Me Tender

Sow Luau

Super Smokers BBQ
Church of Swinetology

British Bulldog BBQ

Area
R-103
R-099
5-308
R-048
R-086
R-067
R-027
R-068
P-406
5-353
R-011
S-345
H-220
H-219
R-021
R-083
5-340
R-070
R-110
5-350
R-102
R-076
R-039
H-210
5-309
H-215
H-225
P-404
R-055
R-121
R-035
R-043
R-113
H-206
P-408
5-338
R-106
5-305
R-115
5-312
R-042
P-422

H-216

Score
468.62
468.37
467.62
466.76
466.61
466.57
466.47
466.42
466.37
466.37
466.06
466.05
465.45
465.31
465.31
464.88
464.33
464.31
464.12
463.02
462.82
462.43
462.05
462.02
461.61
461.30
460.52
459.93
459.76
459.24
458.55
457.79
457.58
457.43
456.90
456.89
455.04
454.71
454.17
453.97
452.67
451.53

450.77
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124 Game of Bones P-420 450.43
125 Dirk Piggler's Porkographic BBQ R-117 447.30
126 Planet Barbeque, Inc. S-313 441.56
127 Porkville Justice League S-334 440.70
128 Pigs In Gin R-078 439.76

129 Kook'em With Kindness P-415 436.71



